
       

 

 
 

              

DAYCARE CLOSURES FOR 2024 
 

 

New Year’s Day                  Monday January 1, 2024 

Louis Riel Day                    Monday February 19, 2024 

Good Friday                        Friday March 29, 2024 

Easter Monday                   Monday April 1, 2024      

Victoria Day                        Monday May 20, 2024 

Professional Development Monday June 10, 2024 

   Conference                        

Canada Day                        Monday July 1, 2024 

Terry Fox Day                    Monday Aug. 5, 2024 

Labour Day                         Monday Sept. 2, 2024 

Truth & Reconciliation Day   Monday Sept. 30/24 

Thanksgiving Day               Monday October 14, 2024 

Remembrance Day                   Monday November 11, 2024 

Christmas Eve (early closure)     Tuesday Dec. 24, 2024 – 1:00p.m. 

Christmas Day                    Wednesday December 25, 2024                                                                

Boxing Day                          Thursday December 26, 2024                                                                     

New Year’s Eve (early closure)   Tuesday December 31, 2024 –4:00 

New Year’s Day                 Wednesday January 1, 2025 

                                                                 

 

                                                 

 

                          

  

 


